MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
FLUID TRANSFERFLUID TRANSFER412
FLUID
TRANSFER
FLUID TRANSFER
PRODUCT PAGE
HF10 FILTRATION UNIT 413
SUPER DELUXE PORTABLE FILTRATION UNIT 413

MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
413FLUID TRANSFERFLUID TRANSFER
ORDER CODE FLOW RATE FILTRATION VOLTAGE NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
HF10 25 L/Min 10 Micron Paper 240 £510.30 € 688.91
HF10110V 25 L/Min 10 Micron Paper 110 £584.19 € 788.66
ELEMENTS DESCRIPTION NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
A110G03 3 Micron Absolute Fibreglass £36.58 € 48.71
A110G06 6 Micron Absolute Fibreglass £36.58 € 49.54
A110G10 10 Micron Absolute Fibreglass £30.67 € 42.53
A110G25 25 Micron Absolute Fibreglass £30.67 € 45.59
A110C10 10 Micron Nominal Paper £9.02 € 21.48
A110C25 25 Micron Nominal Paper £9.02 € 20.15
A110CW10 10 Micron Water Removal £50.87 € 62.82
A110T60 60 Micron Nominal Wiremesh £16.83 € 46.31
A110T90 90 Micron Nominal Wiremesh £15.63 € 48.71
A110T125 125 Micron Nominal Wiremesh £15.63 € 41.52
HF10 FILTRATION UNIT
The HF10 range of trollies is the ideal tool for
decontaminating oil by removing suspended particles
ei er  flus i  or co i uous c e i .  is e  sui ed

TECH. DATA SHEET
FT04
ORDER CODE FLOW
RATE PRESSURE MOTOR
SINGLE PHASE
MOTOR
3 PHASE RPM POWER
WATT WEIGHT NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
VISCOMAT70230V 25 L/Min 6 bar   - 1450 750 . £503.28 € 679.43
VISCOMAT70400V 25 L/Min 6 bar -  1450 750 . £503.05 € 679.13
VISCOMAT70110V 25 L/Min 6 bar   - 1450 1200 . £633.96 € 855.85
VISCOMAT90400V 50 L/Min 5 bar   -  1450 2000 . £569.26 € 768.50
VISCOMAT200230V 9 L/Min 12 bar   - 1450 550 £560.23 € 756.31
VISCOMAT200400V 9 L/Min 12 bar -  1450 550 £560.23 € 756.31
VISCOMAT200110V 9 L/Min 12 bar  - 1730 950 £624.79 € 843.47
VISCOMAT230230V 14 L/Min 12 bar   - 1450 750 . £692.25 € 934.53
VISCOMAT230400V 14 L/Min 12 bar -  1450 750 . £692.25 € 934.53
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION RATE BAR OUTLET VOLTAGE AMPS CYCLE WEIGHT NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
F00309020 DC60/1 12V 4 L/Min 5 12 16 30mins £332.59 € 449.00
F00309010 60/2 12V 10 L/Min 4 12 35 30mins . £368.12 € 496.96

VISCOTROLL 70 25 L/Min 230 0.75 OIL NO Up to 500cSt £911.07  .
VISCOTROLL 70/K 33 25 L/Min 230 0.75 OIL YES Up to 500cSt .  .
ORDER CODE VOLTAGE FLOWRATE HOSE
LENGTH HOSE SIZE WEIGHT METER FLUIDS NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
DRUMVCT70 230 28 L/Min 4m  No Oil &  Raps Oil £518.86 € 700.47
DRUMVCT200 230 9 L/Min 4m  No Oil £522.53 € 705.41
DRUMVCT70K 33 230 25 L/Min 4m  Yes Oil &  Raps Oil £723.48 € 976.70
DRUM20001260 12 38 L/Min 4m  No Diesel £657.32 € 887.38
DRUM20002460 24 38 L/Min 4m  No Diesel £657.32 € 887.38
DRUMB112120 12 80 L/Min 4m  No Diesel £929.42  .
DRUMB124120 24 80 L/Min 4m  No Diesel £929.42  .
412 417 2017 Fluid Transfer.indd   416 18/10/2016   12:20
MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
417FLUID TRANSFER FLUID TRANSFER
ORDER